Hyundai i10 1.2 SE 5dr Auto | Apr 2014
LOW MILLAGE AUTO FULL SERVICE HISTORY TWO KEYS

2014 Hyundai 1.2 SE 5dr Auto

Fabulous finance deals available

-43,690 miles

-Petrol

-Automatic

-Full service history

-2 Keys

-Sold with full years MOT
-Insurance group 4A

-£210 Road tax for 12 months
-6 months warranty

-12 months breakdown

£7,495

Call us for more information or to arrange a viewing. Check out
our website for a free credit check for finance!

Vehicle Features

2 front seat back pockets, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 60/40 split
folding flat to floor rear seats, ABS/EBD, Air conditioning,
Auxilliary 12V power socket, Black finish on B pillars, Body colour
door mirrors and handles, Body coloured bumpers, Brake assist
function, CD Tuner, Childproof rear door locks, Cloth upholstery,
Courtesy lights, Daytime running lights, Driver's seat height
adjustment, Driver + passenger vanity mirrors, Driver/Front
Passenger airbags, Driver/passenger sunvisors with ticket
holders, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

59-61 Portaferry Road, Newtownards, BT23 8SG
OFFICE: 02891823423 | Jessica: 07534430644 | Jessica: 07975993837

£7,495

43690

Petrol
Semi-Automatic
Grey

1248

142

F (£210 p/a)

Hatchback

4A

DE14DUU
3665mm
1660mm
1500mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 252L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1455KG
494KG

35.3MPG

55.4MPG

45.6MPG

40L
4 SPEED
101MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 13.8s

Engine Power BHP:

85.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



front windows, Electric rear windows, Electric windows with
drivers 'one touch' open, Electronic stability control, Front/rear
adjustable head restraints, Front and rear seatbelt reminder,
Front door pockets, Front intermittent wash wipers, Front
seatbelt pretensioners, Front side/curtain airbags, Heated rear
window, Height adjustable steering column, Immobiliser, Isofix
child seat preparation, Leather wrapped steering wheel, Luggage
compartment lighting, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch,
Perimeter alarm, RDS stereo radio + CD player/mp3 facility, Rear
spoiler, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Speed
sensitive auto door locking, Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Trip
computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB/aux input
socket, Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)
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