

OFFICE: 02891823423 | Jessica: 07534430644 | Jessica: 07975993837

## Hyundai i10 1.2 SE 5dr Auto | Apr 2014









2014 Hyundai 1.2 SE 5dr Auto

Fabulous finance deals available

- -43,690 miles
- -Petrol
- -Automatic
- -Full service history
- -2 Keys
- -Sold with full years MOT
- -Insurance group 4A
- -£210 Road tax for 12 months
- -6 months warranty
- -12 months breakdown

£7.495

Call us for more information or to arrange a viewing. Check out our website for a free credit check for finance!

## **Vehicle Features**

2 front seat back pockets, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 60/40 split folding flat to floor rear seats, ABS/EBD, Air conditioning, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Black finish on B pillars, Body colour door mirrors and handles, Body coloured bumpers, Brake assist function, CD Tuner, Childproof rear door locks, Cloth upholstery, Courtesy lights, Daytime running lights, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver + passenger vanity mirrors, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/passenger sunvisors with ticket holders, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric

£7,495

Miles:	43690
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Semi-Automatic
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1248
CO2 Emission:	142
Tax Band:	F (£210 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	4A
Reg:	DE14DUU

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3665mm
Width:	1660mm
Height:	1500mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	252L
Gross Weight:	1455KG
Max. Loading Weight:	494KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	35.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	55.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	45.6MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	40L
Number Of Gears:	4 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.8s
Engine Power BHP:	85.8BHP



front windows, Electric rear windows, Electric windows with drivers 'one touch' open, Electronic stability control, Front/rear adjustable head restraints, Front and rear seatbelt reminder, Front door pockets, Front intermittent wash wipers, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front side/curtain airbags, Heated rear window, Height adjustable steering column, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather wrapped steering wheel, Luggage compartment lighting, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Perimeter alarm, RDS stereo radio + CD player/mp3 facility, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Speed sensitive auto door locking, Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB/aux input socket, Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)

